stituted at Tehsil Level which
were headed by the Presiding
Officers of the respective
Courts. A total 1004 cases
both Pre-Litigation and Post-
Litigation were taken up
before these benches out of
which 407 Cases were dis-
posed of.

An amount of
Rs.1,428,617( Fourteen
Lakh Twenty Eight

Thousand six hundred and
seventeen only) was realized
as compensation.

From the court of Principal
District & Sessions Judge,
Rajouri & Additional District
& Sessions Judge Rajouri, 33
MACT Cases were taken up
out of which 33were settled
and amount of Rs.
1,04,45,000 (One Crore four